
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$19,900.00

$0.00

$19,900.00

($10,150.00)

$9,750.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

PREVIOUS TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:

365 Days

$19,900.00

$19,900.00

Approved By:
(>$10Kor25%)

1Jd f3,c- 7/1/or
Resident Enrginee_,••...••._LJ-~ lJ_D....a_tIel-!)~ J·7/0/ Approv By:
Contractor '0 I ttate «$10Kor 5%)

~~
Village Engineer

7,hdt
Date

-0~7
Date

7/sc>/c;
Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



NO ITEM orig. Unit Unit Revised Change Amount
Quan. Price Quan.

1 I DUST CONTROL, COHEREX 10 LOAD $1,950.00 5.00 (5.00) ($9,750.00)
I

IToTAL FBeO ($10,150.00)1


